

## Mansfield Youth Football and Cheer 2025 Sponsorship season is now OPEN!!



Corporate Sponsorship Package	King of the Sting	Hornet Queen	Defender of the Nest	Member of the Colony	
Sign at Paul's Place at home games	<b>E</b>				Dedicated to Academics & Athletics  Thank You for your Support!!
Customized message announced during every home game	<b>8</b> 5				
Dedicated and shared website recognition	<b>35</b>				
Top sponsor name on our sponsor T-Shirts (given to every participant)	<b>%</b>				
2024 sponsor plaque to display at your business	<b>E</b>	Sec.			
Recognition on our Facebook page	<b>\$</b>	E.S.			
Customized message announced during every home game for a single team		<b>E</b>			
Shared website recognition with King of the Sting/ Hornet Queen sponsors		<b>3</b> 5			
Sponsor name on our sponsor T-Shirts (given to every participant)		<b>E</b>			
Customized message announced during a single home game			<b>3</b> 5		
Shared website recognition with <i>Defender of the Nest</i> sponsors			<b>E</b>		
Website recognition on our "Corporate Sponsors" page		95	<b>\$</b> \$	\$	
Facebook "like" from our page	<b>E</b> 5	<b>3</b> 5	<b>\$</b>	<b>E</b>	
Select Desired Package  Your donation is tax deductible. Mansfield Youth Football & Cheer is registered as a 501c 3 non-profit organization.	\$2,000 and up	\$750	\$300	\$100	

Please complete the following:				
Dusiness Name.				
Business Name:				
Contact Name:				
Address:				
Address.				
Phone:				
Email:				

Please return this form before August 1, 2025 along with your donation to:

Mansfield Youth Football and Cheer P.O. Box 92 Mansfield, MA 02048

Checks are payable to Mansfield Youth Football and Cheer

Please email business artwork/logo to MansfieldYouthFootballAndCheer@gmail.com for addition to our website.